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John Lewis Stock Number 78022703 

Name 
Easter Mug with Milk Chocolate Mini Eggs and Hot 
Chocolate Mix 

Ingredients 

Mini Eggs Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (70%) (Sugar, Cocoa 
Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK 
Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Butteroil (MILK), Emulsifier 
(SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Sugar, Glazing Agents (Gum 
Arabic, Dextrinised Tapioca Starch), Colours (Curcumin, 
Anthocyanins, Plain Caramel, Carotenes, Copper 
Chlorophyllin), Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Spirulina 
Extract. 
Milk chocolate contains 25% minimum cocoa solids, 20% 
minimum milk solids 
 
Original Hot Chocolate Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder 
(28%), Maize Starch, Thickener: E412, Flavourings, Salt 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD 

May contain statements 
Mini Eggs: May also contain nuts and peanuts 
Hot Chocolate: Not suitable for milk and Soya allergy 
sufferers due to manufacturing methods 

Net Quantity 75g e 20g e 

Country of Origin 
Packed in the United Kingdom 
 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, 
Kings Langley, WD4 8LH 
 

Instructions for use 

CHOKING WARNING: Not suitable for children under 36 m 
months 
 
Hot Chocolate: Empty sachet into 250ml of cold milk and 
gently bring to the boil stirring regularly until the mix 
thickens 

  



 
Nutrition Typical Values Per 100g 
 

 
 
Energy  
Fat  
Of which saturates 
Carbohydrate 
Of which sugars 
Protein 
Salt 

 
MINI EGGS 
2008kJ / 78kcal  
18.9g 
11.0g 
72.2g 
71.3g 
4.7g 
0.23g 

 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
1420kJ / 353kcal  
6.1g 
3.7g 
71.8g 
58.1g 
2.3g, 
0.9g 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No  

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol Yes 

Free from artificial flavours No 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


