

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	18. 10.2023	Version No.:	1

John Lewis Stock Number	78022703			
Name	Easter Mug with Milk Chocolate Mini Eggs and Hot Chocolate Mix			
Ingredients	 Mini Eggs Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (70%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Butteroil (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Sugar, Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic, Dextrinised Tapioca Starch), Colours (Curcumin, Anthocyanins, Plain Caramel, Carotenes, Copper Chlorophyllin), Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Spirulina Extract. Milk chocolate contains 25% minimum cocoa solids, 20% minimum milk solids Original Hot Chocolate Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder (28%), Maize Starch, Thickener: E412, Flavourings, Salt 			
For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD				
May contain statements	Mini Eggs: May also contain nuts and peanuts Hot Chocolate: Not suitable for milk and Soya allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods			
Net Quantity	75g e 20g e			
Country of Origin	Packed in the United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place			
Manufacturer's name and address	Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, Kings Langley, WD4 8LH			
Instructions for use	CHOKING WARNING: Not suitable for children under 36 m months Hot Chocolate: Empty sachet into 250ml of cold milk and gently bring to the boil stirring regularly until the mix thickens			

Nutrition Typical Values Per 100g	Energy Fat Of which saturates Carbohydrate Of which sugars Protein Salt	MINI EGGS 2008kJ / 78kcal 18.9g 11.0g 72.2g 71.3g 4.7g 0.23g	HOT CHOCOLATE 1420kJ / 353kcal 6.1g 3.7g 71.8g 58.1g 2.3g, 0.9g	
Alcoholic Strength	n/a			
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes			
Suitable for vegans	No			
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No			
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No			
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No			
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes			
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No			
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No			
Free from alcohol	Yes			
Free from artificial flavours	No			
Free from artificial colours	Yes			